FLANGE HEAD SCREW
SAW TIP
Special self-perforating tip with serrated thread (SAW tip) that cuts the
timber grains, facilitating initial grip and subsequent pull-through.
INTEGRATED WASHER
The flange head serves as washer and ensures high head strength
and pull-through. Ideal in the presence of wind or variations in timber
dimensions.

Pre-drilling hole diameter(2) dV,G≤0.55 [in] 5/32 13/64
Pre-drilling hole diameter(3) dV,G>0.55 [in] 5/32 15/64
(1)The nominal diameter of the screw is converted into imperial units and rounded up to the nearest decimal point.
(2)Pre-drilling applies to timber with G≤0.55 (optional).
(3)Pre-drilling applies to timber with G>0.55 (required).
d1
CODE L b A pcs
[mm]
[in]
[mm] [in] [mm] [in] [in]
6
0.24
#14
TX 30
TBSS680 80 3  1/8 50 1 15/16 1 100
TBSS6100 100 4 60 2  3/8 1  1/2 100
TBSS6120 120 4  3/4 75 2 15/16 1  3/4 100
TBSS6140 140 5  1/2 80 3  1/8 2  1/4 100
TBSS6160 160 6  1/4 90 3  1/2 2  3/4 100
d1
CODE L b A pcs
[mm]
[in]
[mm] [in] [mm] [in] [in]
8
0.32
TX 40
TBSS8180 180 7  1/8 100 4 3 50
TBSS8200 200 8 100 4 3  3/4 50
TBSS8220 220 8  5/8 100 4 4  1/2 50
TBSS8240 240 9  1/2 100 4 5  1/2 50
TBSS8260 260 10  1/4 100 4 6  1/4 50
TBSS8280 280 11 100 4 7 50
TBSS8300 300 11  3/4 100 4 7  3/4 50
TBSS8320 320 12  5/8 120 4  3/4 7 3/4 50
TBSS8340 340 13  3/8 120 4  3/4 8  1/2 50
TBSS8360 360 14  1/4 120 4  3/4 9  1/4 50
TBSS8380 380 15 120 4  3/4 10 50
TBSS8400 400 15  3/4 120 4  3/4 11 50
TIMBER  |  TBS SOFTWOOD  |  103
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)